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Assessment Number 1

Company

Philip Morris

R, J. Reynolds
Brown & Williamson
Lorillard

American

The Tobacco Institute

Massachusetts Tax Coalition

Allocation of Assessment Number 1

Allocation
Percentage®
44.306%
30372
10.611
7.641

7.070

100.000%

51212845328778 4

$ 150,000

Assessment

Number 4.
§ 66,459
45,558
15,917

11,461 AL

10,603

§ 150,000

. Based on five company (Philip Morris, R, J. Reynolds, Brown and Williamson,
Lorillard, and American) 1991 Tobacco Institute Initial Annual Dues data. Initial

Annual Dues are computed by each company based on prior year production of
cigarettes and manufactured tobacco,

Checks should be made payable to and mailed to:

Fair Tax Coalition
Attn: Robert P. Rodophele, Esquire

Ferriter, Scobbo, Sikora, Caruso, & Rodophele

1 Beacon Street, 11th Floor
Boston, MA 01708

Prepared December 6, 1991
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