# The Tobacco Institute

## Massachusetts Tax Coalition

#### Assessment Number 1

## \$ 150,000

## Allocation of Assessment Number 1

Company	Allocation Percentage*	Assessment Number 4
Philip Morris	44.306%	\$ 66,459
R. J. Reynolds	30.372	45,558
Brown & Williamson	10.611	15,917
Lorillard	7.641	11,461 AL
American	7.070	10,605
	100.000%	\$ 150,000

Based on five company (Philip Morris, R. J. Reynolds, Brown and Williamson, Lorillard, and American) 1991 Tobacco Institute Initial Annual Dues data. Initial Annual Dues are computed by each company based on prior year production of cigarettes and manufactured tobacco.

Checks should be made payable to and mailed to:

Fair Tax Coalition Attn: Robert P. Rodophele, Esquire Ferriter, Scobbo, Sikora, Caruso, & Rodophele 1 Beacon Street, 11th Floor Boston, MA 01708

91815003

Prepared December 6, 1991